## P120000916 f5

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
,,,
(Document Number)
(Boodine Hamber)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700241225027

10/31/12--01002--017 \*\*78.75

SECHELADY OF STATE

2 OCT 31 AM IO: OS

J. Shivers NOV 0 1 2012

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: KL Productions, Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: Glenn Patton Name	(Printed or typed)	<del></del>
176 Bahama Ave		
A	Address	
Key Largo, FL 33037 City,	State & Zip	
305-741-7483  Daytime Te	elephone number	
glenn@glennpatton.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME KL Productions, corporation shall be:	Inc.				
	·					
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	_		10.1100		
	Principal <u>street</u> address	N	failing address	, if different is:		
	176 Bahama Ave	<del> </del>				_
	Key Largo, FL					_
	33037					
ARTICLE III						
	which the corporation is organized is:					
	n any activity or business permitted und	der the laws of	the United	States and	of the	!
State of Flo	rida.					
ARTICLE IV The number of s	SHARES hares of stock is: 10,000					
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	rs				
	Title: Glenn Patton - President					_
Address:	176 Bahama Ave	Address:				
	Key Largo, FL					
	33037					
Nama and	Title: Many Devell Mine Dresident	Name and Title				
Address:	Title: Mary Powell - Vice President	_ Name and Thie:_				
Aduless:	176 Bahama Ave Key Largo, FL	_ Address: _				
	33037	<del>-</del>				_
	30001		····			_
Name and	Title:	_ Name and Title:_				_
Address:	<del> </del>	_ Address: _				_
				<u> </u>	ہے۔ س	
				117	C	
	REGISTERED AGENT	o., . , , , .	. •	<b>\$</b> 55	ယ	77.
	Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent	i IS:	治療	Yman	,
Name:	Glenn Patton	-		a <sup>m</sup> g.	3	8
Address:	176 Bahama Ave	_		( <u>)</u> (일		
	Key Largo, FL 33037	_		35	Ö	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		•	ALC ALC ALC ALC ALC ALC ALC ALC ALC ALC	9	
	ddress of the Incorporator is:			<del></del>	4)	
Name:	Glenn Patton					
Address:	176 Bahama Ave	<del></del>				
	Key Largo, FL 33037	<del>-</del>				
	med as registered agent to accept service of proces. am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg				signated	1 in
	N 7211		•	alaa la	. i.	_
(7) X	un H. Catton		7	0/29/2	01	7
-	Required Signature/Registered Agent			Date		
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are				mitted i	n a
document to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	y as provided for in	s.817.155, F.S	Ç		
	$\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$			1-21-		_
ملا بما	m H. () attorn		10	0129 17	LO 1	4
	Required Signature/Incorporator		v	Date		
	• •					